Data Sheet 10/14-6.63-EN Rev. C
Sensyflow FMT200-ECO2
Thermal Mass Flowmeter
Direct mass flow measurement of air
— No additional pressure and temperature compensation
required
— Mass flow or standard volume flow measuring values
Wide measuring range of 1:100

for air, compact design
10
Bestellangaben
6 Ordering information
Haupt-Bestellnummer
Zus.
Bestellnr.
Variantenstelle 1 - 6 7 8 9 10 11
Sensyflow FMT200-ECO2 Thermal Mass Flowmeter, for air, compact V14252 X X X X X  XX
Calibration Type / Operating Pressure
Standard calibration 0 ... 100 kg/h (0 ... 220 lbs/h) /
Operating pressure 1 ... 10 bar abs. (0.1 ... 1 MPa abs. / 14.5 ... 145 psi abs.)
1
Standard calibration 0 ... 100 kg/h (0 ... 220 lbs/h) / High pressure version,
operating pressure 10 ... 16 bar abs. (1 ... 1.6 MPa abs. / 145 ... 232 psi abs.)
2
Customer-specific calibration,
operating pressure 1 ... 10 bar abs. (0.1 ... 1 MPa abs. / 14.5 ... 145 psi abs.)
1)
3
Customer-specific calibration, high pressure version,
operating pressure 10 ... 16 bar abs. (1 ... 1.6 MPa abs. / 145 ... 232 psi abs.)
1)
4
Analog Output
0 ... 5 V    1
0 ... 10 V    2
0 ... 20 mA, alarm > 22 mA    3
4 ... 20 mA, alarm < 3.5 mA    4
4 ... 20 mA, alarm > 22 mA    5
Digital Output
Counter pulse output (high level)    2) 1
Counter pulse output (low level)     2) 2
Frequency output, adjustable up to 2500 Hz    3) 4
Alarm output (alarm = high)   4) 5
Alarm output (alarm = low)    4) 6
Process Connection
1 pair of process adapters KF DN 25 (1 in.), incl. 2 clamping rings and 2 sealing rings      1
1 pair of threads G 3/8 in., also connection for Legris-section adapters, outlet run adapter
includes a high-tech flow straightener
2
1 pair of threads G 1/2 in., outlet run adapter includes a high-tech flow straightener      3
1 pair of threads G 3/4 in., also connection for Transair system 25 mm      4
1 pair of threads G 1 in.      5
Installed process adapter, KF DN25 (pair), incl. 2 clamping rings- and 2 sealing rings,
hexagon socket head cap screw
6
Version
Standard      0
ATEX version for Zone 2 / 22       1
Certificates: Calibration
Factory certificate        0
DAkkS certificate of calibration with air (not for process gas calibration)       5) 1
Documentation Language
German        M1
Spanish        M3
French        M4
English        M5
1) Customer specific configuration: measuring range, unit of measure, normalization conditions, upper measuring range value acc. code nos.
110 and 114
2) State pulse evaluation with code no. 310. The digital output can have states High = 24 V or Low = 0 V. Please specify the required polarity
3) Standard 10 ... 1000 Hz